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Sonntag	
  	
  24.03.2013	
  –	
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Eintrittskarten	
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  bei	
  
	
  

Tourist-­Info	
  Saarlouis	
  (06831)	
  44	
  44	
  49	
  
Haus	
  Saargau	
  	
   	
  	
  (06837)	
  91	
  27	
  62	
  

	
  
	
  

Eintritt	
  3,00	
  Euro	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  


